
Western Flames Ice Racing Club - Race Record

Race Date: 12 May 2018
Event: 2018 Club Racing 02

Race 
Number

Distance First Name Last Name
Helmet 
Number

Official 
Time 

Place Comments

1 1500

Alexander                          Myint                              748 2:41.33 1

Erik                               De Haas                            724 2:50.21 2

Frank                              Anderson                           702 2:51.25 3

Liam                               Morrissey                          751 2:53.44 4

Felix                              Sutton                             723 3:06.90 5

2 1000

May                                Richter                            740 2:06.24 1

Luke                               Jonescu                            731 2:09.17 2

Joshua                             Seah                               2:28.50 3

3 777

Sandy                              Anderson                           704 1:53.64 1

Andrew                             Henderson                          2:03.24 2

Abbey                              Jonescu                            737 2:12.48 3

4 500

Mattie                             Scott                              1:40.49 1

Priscilla                          Lynch                              1:58.86 2

William Hunt 2:13.31 3 Fell

5 500

Alexander                          Myint                              748 0:51.66 1

Liam                               Morrissey                          751 0:54.02 2

Felix                              Sutton                             723 0:54.45 3

Erik                               De Haas                            724 0:57.11 4

Frank                              Anderson                           702 DNF, Fell                          

6 500

May                                Richter                            740 0:59.99 1

Luke                               Jonescu                            731 1:02.03 2

Joshua                             Seah                               1:12.35 3

7 500

Phillip                            Calais                             746 1:06.93 1

Sandy                              Anderson                           704 1:10.85 2

Andrew                             Henderson                          1:17.69 3

Abbey                              Jonescu                            737 1:19.86 4

8 333

Mattie                             Scott                              1:05.65 1

Priscilla                          Lynch                              1:12.16 2

William Hunt 1:18.38 3 Fell

9 1000

Alexander                          Myint                              748 1:46.65 1

Erik                               De Haas                            724 1:52.73 2

Felix                              Sutton                             723 1:56.22 3

Liam                               Morrissey                          751 1:58.96 4

10 777

May                                Richter                            740 1:37.06 1

Luke                               Jonescu                            731 1:40.08 2

Joshua                             Seah                               1:56.92 3

11 333

Phillip                            Calais                             746 0:46.36 1

Sandy                              Anderson                           704 0:49.84 2

Abbey                              Jonescu                            737 0:51.86 3

Andrew                             Henderson                          0:56.59 4

12 222

Mattie                             Scott                              0:42.66 1

Priscilla                          Lynch                              0:43.63 2

William Hunt 0:45.01 3


